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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Galvin227
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.500 9.4259.625 38.100
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Molly McCluskey398
ACE - Daytona

9.425 9.100 9.3009.550 37.375
2 3 3 4 2 

2 

Emerson Fisk425
Golden City

9.125 9.000 9.5259.375 37.025
4T 4T 6 2 3 

3 

Morgan Earp226
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 8.850 9.6009.050 36.875
3 6 9 1 4 

4 

Emily Murray396
ACE - Daytona

8.875 9.250 9.1259.025 36.275
8 2 10 7 5 

5 

Emily Simmons217
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.000 8.8759.600 36.225
9 4T 2 11 6 

6 

Siena Ramirez301
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.550 9.0009.225 35.775
7 8 8 8T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Platz156
Coast Elite - FL

8.625 8.150 9.2259.450 35.450
10 9 4 5 8 

8 

Myah Yeomans397
ACE - Daytona

9.100 8.700 8.9508.400 35.150
6 7 12 10 9 

9 

Devyn Frey153
Coast Elite - FL

9.125 7.400 9.1509.400 35.075
4T 11 5 6 10 

10 

McKenna Doebert482
Southern Starz

8.450 8.050 9.0008.850 34.350
11 10 11 8T 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Anderson167
Coast Elite - FL

7.950 7.100 8.6009.300 32.950
12 12 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Ortiz545
LaFleur's Tampa

9.275 9.200 9.4009.200 37.075
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Tayte Hidy181
Harbor City

9.325 8.850 9.2509.375 36.800
1 4 2 2 2 

2 

Molly Finan424
Golden City

9.200 9.000 9.1259.425 36.750
3 2 1 4T 3 

3 

Madison McKinnon478
Southern Starz

8.925 8.400 9.1009.100 35.525
6 6 5 6 4 

4 

Natalie Chavanu546
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 8.550 9.1258.700 35.375
5 5 8T 4T 5 

5 

Ava Cann149
Coast Elite - FL

8.825 8.350 9.0009.175 35.350
7 7 4 7 6 

6 

Lily DiFranco302
Tampa Gymnastics

8.625 8.900 8.7008.700 34.925
9 3 8T 9 7 

7 

Madi Hall645
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 7.850 9.1508.750 34.550
8 9 6T 3 8 

8 

Audrey Dohmen691
Harbor City

8.600 7.900 8.6508.750 33.900
10 8 6T 10 9 

9 

Bailey O'Lone479
Southern Starz

9.125 7.550 8.8258.350 33.850
4 11 12 8 10 

10 

Eliana Cook151
Coast Elite - FL

8.050 7.800 8.6008.475 32.925
12 10 11 11 11 

11 

Anastasia Katchalova667
Elite World

8.500 7.050 8.4008.600 32.550
11 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Johnson421
Golden City

9.625 9.025 9.5259.300 37.475
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Georgia Flint223
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 8.650 9.6759.500 36.775
7 4T 1 1 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Christiano274
Premier - FL

9.250 8.775 9.4009.225 36.650
3 2 4 3 3 

3 

Aryanne McNeff276
Premier - FL

9.275 8.300 9.1259.150 35.850
2 7 6T 5T 4 

4 

Carsen Babich551
LaFleur's Tampa

9.125 8.450 9.0509.125 35.750
4T 6 8 8 5 

5 

Hayden Rosania422
Golden City

9.125 8.000 9.2509.175 35.550
4T 9 5 4 6 

6 

Alexis Dorman152
Coast Elite - FL

8.600 8.150 9.1259.475 35.350
11 8 2 5T 7 

7 

Jada Toland182
Harbor City

8.500 8.750 9.0258.925 35.200
12 3 10 9T 8 

8 

Alysa Bodanza273
Premier - FL

8.875 7.950 9.0259.150 35.000
8T 10 6T 9T 9 

9 

Kira McClard568
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 7.350 9.1258.675 33.950
10 12 11 5T 10 

10 

Aryana Thomas571
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 7.000 8.4508.950 33.400
6 13 9 12 11 

11 

Haidyn Beall642
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.375 8.650 8.3508.000 33.375
13 4T 12 13 12 

12 

Arianna Ayala481
Southern Starz

8.875 7.900 9.0007.400 33.175
8T 11 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Bartlett423
Golden City

9.250 8.700 9.4009.650 37.000
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ryan Elizabeth Avery272
Premier - FL

9.275 8.550 9.0009.425 36.250
1 2 2 6 2 

2 

Jessica Catania150
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 8.450 9.3508.900 35.700
3T 3 8 2 3 

3 

Jenna Roach157
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 8.100 9.0508.950 34.950
6 5T 7 4 4 

4 

Jadyn Taylor570
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 7.750 9.0259.150 34.825
5 7 4 5 5 

5 

Megan Donnelly483
Southern Starz

8.500 8.100 8.7009.250 34.550
11T 5T 3 9 6 

6 

Laci Malloy485
Southern Starz

8.500 8.150 8.6259.050 34.325
11T 4 6 10 7 

7 

Laci Longabardi496
Southern Starz

8.775 7.450 9.0758.550 33.850
7 11 10 3 8 

8 

Jade Lundy574
Top Flight BobSierra

9.000 7.500 8.4508.850 33.800
3T 10 9 12 9 

9 

Lauren Lovell477
Southern Starz

8.575 7.600 8.7508.500 33.425
10 9 11 8 10 

10 

Amanda Conti643
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.450 7.650 8.9508.350 33.400
13 8 12 7 11 

11 

Kelsey Slone666
Elite World

8.650 6.650 8.5009.100 32.900
8 12 5 11 12 

12 

Kate Butcher668
Elite World

8.600 6.600 8.3757.550 31.125
9 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Jendro220
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.500 9.5009.525 37.925
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Spicer185
Harbor City

8.700 8.650 9.3009.325 35.975
10 4T 3 2 2 

2 

Daiyanah Washington307
Tampa Gymnastics

9.650 8.000 9.1009.025 35.775
1 9 7 4 3 

3 

Isabella Gillis183
Harbor City

8.775 8.550 9.2759.150 35.750
8T 6 6 3 4 

4 

Analeigh Jakaitis476
Southern Starz

8.400 9.000 8.8008.750 34.950
12 2 10 8 5 

5 

Julianna Galobardi299
Tampa Gymnastics

8.825 7.850 8.8509.400 34.925
6 10 2 6 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Angiuoli552
Naples Progressive

8.550 8.650 8.3759.300 34.875
11 4T 4 12 7 

7 

Laura Bersani184
Harbor City

8.775 8.300 8.7258.850 34.650
8T 7 9 10 8 

8 

Gracie Tramel572
Top Flight BobSierra

9.075 8.700 8.7508.000 34.525
3 3 13 9 9 

9 

Kylie Brophy137
Coast Elite - FL

8.800 7.800 8.6008.900 34.100
7 11 8 11 10 

10 

Ella Johnsen154
Coast Elite - FL

9.000 7.650 8.8258.400 33.875
4 12 12 7 11 

11 

Emily Redmon573
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 6.500 8.0008.700 32.100
5 13 11 13 12 

12 

Isabella Thoene647
Gymnastics Etc - FL

0.000 8.050 9.0259.200 26.275
13 8 5 5 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s5 grp6
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keeley Bynum420
Golden City

9.225 8.550 9.5509.400 36.725
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kiley Gagnard644
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.400 8.350 9.4009.250 36.400
4 4T 2 3 2 

2 

Katelyn Wilhoit230
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 8.400 9.4258.825 36.100
2 3 8 2 3 

3 

Victoria Ruiz187
Harbor City

9.575 8.450 9.3258.600 35.950
1 2 10 4 4 

4 

Jasmin Jewell300
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 8.300 9.1259.100 35.900
5 6 4T 7 5 

5 

Dara Dawson211
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 8.150 9.2258.850 35.650
3 8 7 5 6 

6 

Haley Rizzo646
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.250 8.100 8.8009.075 35.225
6 9 6 11 7T

7T

Sofia Laccetti553
Naples Progressive

8.900 8.350 9.1758.800 35.225
8T 4T 9 6 7T

7T

Mikayla Friday298
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.000 8.9509.175 34.925
10 10 3 10 9 

9 

Marisa Sapienza569
Top Flight BobSierra

8.900 7.300 9.1008.550 33.850
8T 11 11 8 10 

10 

Maci Hart484
Southern Starz

8.450 5.750 8.3008.400 30.900
11 12 12 12 11 

11 

Christina Kabran695
Harbor City

0.000 8.250 9.0259.100 26.375
12 7 4T 9 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City S 112.200 28.100 27.025 28.475 28.600
11 2 1

2T Tampa Gymnastics S 108.800 28.025 25.750 27.800 27.225
62 4 2T

2T ACE - Daytona S 108.800 27.400 27.050 26.975 27.375
55T 1 6

4 Premier - FL S 108.775 27.800 25.625 27.800 27.550
43 5 2T

5 LaFleur's Tampa S 108.200 27.400 26.200 27.025 27.575
2T5T 3 5

6 Gymnastics Etc - FL S 107.650 27.450 25.100 27.525 27.575
2T4 6 4
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 113.950 28.425 28.000 28.750 28.775
11 1 1

2 Harbor City L 109.675 27.675 26.250 27.850 27.900
22 2 3

3 Coast Elite - FL L 108.125 27.125 24.950 28.325 27.725
33 4 2

4 Southern Starz L 107.050 26.925 25.550 27.400 27.175
55 3 4

5 Top Flight BobSierra L 105.225 27.075 23.950 26.950 27.250
44 5 5
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